NSM2016
Hall-Effect-Based Current Sensor IC with Common-
Mode Field Rejection and Overcurrent protection
Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE Page 1
ProductOverview
NSM2016 is an integratedpath current sensorwith a very
lowon-resistanceof 1.2mΩ, reducingheat losson thechip.

NSM2016 Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE Page 26
9. Order Information
Order information：
Part number Primary current(A) Power
supply(V)
Sensitivity(mV/A) MSL Package
NSM2016-20B5F-DSPR ±20 5 100 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-20U5F-DSPR 20 5 200 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-25B3F-DSPR ±25 3.3 55 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-30B3F-DSPR ±30 3.3 44 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-30U3F-DSPR 30 3.3 88 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-45B5F-DSPR ±45 5 44.4 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-50B3F-DSPR ±50 3.3 26.4 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-50B5F-DSPR ±50 5 40 2 SOIC8
NSM2016-50U5F-DSPR 50 5 80 2 SOIC8
Other ordering material numbers are acceptable: *If you need other current ranges or power supply version, please contact
Novosense for special support
Naming Rules：
NSM2016 Datasheet (CN) 1.0
Copyright © 2023, NOVOSENSE Page 27
10. Tape and Reel Information
Note: MPQ(SOIC8):2.5K
NSM2016 Datasheet (CN) 1.0